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EMPLOYMENT

Jobs Added / Lost Employment Trends
LAST 12 MONTHS Who's Hiring?
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Top Leisure & Hospitality Employers

@ 670 BPS YOY
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MID-YEAR 2022* In The News
i @ CMA CGM Group to add over @ Plasser American adding - 2,40 O JOBS
(j) 1 60 BPS YOY 400 jobs at Norfolk HQ 98 jobs
@ Lyon Shipyard is adding over Chesapeake Public Schools @
100 people is hiring hundreds KINGSMILL 9 O O JOBS

*Projected
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https://www.pilotonline.com/inside-business/vp-ib-cma-expansion-0115-20210204-acbenb6pcvfzrgwkbs76u3hjke-story.html
https://www.13newsnow.com/article/news/local/mycity/norfolk/lyon-shipyard-norfolk-expansion-new-jobs/291-f906ad0e-b570-41ec-a2a9-ce3a11ca3780
https://www.pilotonline.com/inside-business/vp-ib-plasser-expansion-0308-20210303-ybqe2zoh5bggjeqxaylwkyn4s4-story.html
https://www.wtkr.com/news/looking-for-a-job-chesapeake-public-schools-needs-you
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DELIVERIES & ABSORPTION

Deliveries, Absorption, & Effective Rent Change
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Market Pipeline
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Lease-Up
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Top Submarket Pipelines

Chesapeake

Virginia Beach East

Hampton/Poquoson

Southern Norfolk

Portsmouth/Suffolk

Williamsburg/Jamestown

Virginia Beach West

Newport News
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® Under Construction Lease-Up

For a complete list of properties in the pipeline, CLICK HERE
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https://www.berkadia.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/07/Berkadia-Norfolk-2Q21-Construction-Pipeline-Report.pdf
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VIRGINIA BEACH, VA

RENT & OCCUPANCY

Virginia Beach vs. National Effective Rent & Occupancy

$1,750
$1,500
$1,250
$1.00 ’rpu.!'\,ﬂ"l"”l'!,i'n’
$750

$500

1Q11 1Q12 1Q13 1Q14 1Q15 1Q16 1Q17 1Q18 1Q19 1Q20 1Q21

mmmm Virginia Beach Effective Rent  mmmmm National Effective Rent

SOURCE: REALPAGE

100%

.I 98%

,‘l."lll .Frl 96%

'|||||I|||||

94%

92%

90%

1022 1023 1Q24 1Q25
== \/irginia Beach Occupancy === National Occupancy

Submarket Performance

SUBMARKET NAME

Chesapeake
Hampton/Poquoson
Newport News
Northern Norfolk
Portsmouth/Suffolk
Southern Norfolk
Virginia Beach East
Virginia Beach West

Williamsburg/Jamestown

2Q21
OCCUPANCY

98.3%
98.0%
97.5%
97.3%
98.1%
98.1%
98.3%
98.6%

97.9%

YOY
(BPS)

120
160
210
-20
130
250
160
170

220

2Q21
EFFECTIVE RENT

$1,350
$1,204
$1,095
$1,061
81,142
$1,290
$1,358
$1,316

$1,322

YOY
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9.7%
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Sources: RealPage; Moody's Analytics; Real Capital Analytics; Federal Reserve Bank of Virginia Beach

© 2021 Berkadia Real Estate Advisors LLC

Berkadia® is a trademark of Berkadia Proprietary Holding LLC

Commercial mortgage loan origination and servicing businesses are conducted exclusively by Berkadia Commercial Mortgage LLC and Berkadia Commercial Mortgage Inc. This website is not intended to solicit commmercial mortgage loan brokerage

business in Nevada. Investment sales and real estate brokerage businesses are conducted exclusively by Berkadia Real Estate Advisors LLC and Berkadia Real Estate Advisors Inc. For state licensing details for the above entities, visit: www.berkadia.
com/legal/licensing.aspx

The information contained in this flyer has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not conducted any investigation regarding these matters and make no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and neither we, nor the Owner, make any guarantee, warranty or representation of any kind or nature about it. It is your responsibility to independently
confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example and do not necessarily represent past, current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful and
independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property and the quality of its tenancy for your records.





